Position

Exec Director

Dir Of Charter Finances/Std

Principal
Principal
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Teacher-Rsp
Res Tchr Charter School
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
School Secretary
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Teacher-Rsp
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher

Head Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department Total Wages

Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster

Feaster

$146,892
$111,650
$101,155
$100,575
$85,289
$82,376
$80,290
$78,421
$77,646
$77,546
$74,800
$73,635
$73,635
$72,435
$72,435
$72,326
$71,548
$71,464
$69,958
$68,251
$68,183
$68,046
$67,652
$66,872
$66,626
$66,350
$66,024
$62,088
$61,274
$60,484

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,438
$19,353
$15,090
$15,516
$13,443
$13,930
$15,291
$14,572

$7,852
$14,469
$12,563

$6,825

$6,616
$13,078
$13,078
$13,075
$12,539
$13,960
$13,836
$12,246
$13,684
$12,237
$15,444
$13,572
$13,556
$13,517
$12,063
$11,712
$11,645
$14,745



Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Teacher
Charter Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Charter Teacher
Res Tchr
Charter Sch Tech
Charter Teacher
Counselor
Charter Teacher
Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Res Tchr
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Custodian |
Charter Sch Health/Atten Clk
Charter Lvn
Custodian |
Custodian |
Permit Teacher
Charter Teacher
Custodian |
Charter Teacher
Res Tchr

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster

Feaster

$60,432
$60,320
$60,064
$59,989
$59,750
$57,690
$57,562
$57,488
$56,625
$55,804
$54,940
$54,189
$53,182
$51,346
$51,163
$50,485
$50,403
$49,761
$49,480
$48,554
$48,057
$47,544
$47,493
$44,998
$44,854
$42,717
$42,652
$42,401
$40,108
$39,707
$39,319
$38,990

$13,020
$11,572
$11,537
$11,335
$11,531
$12,786
$11,596
$11,324

$6,724
$10,970
$11,390
$12,492

$5,073
$11,772
$10,794
$10,734
$11,887
$10,456
$10,644
$10,563
$10,993
$10,472
$13,362
$11,485
$11,582
$11,251
$12,742
$12,747

$5,924
$12,448

$7,132

$6,065



Res Tchr

Permit Teacher
Res Tchr

Permit Teacher
Cns Il

Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Tutor Assistant
Charter Teacher
Charter la-I
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
Copy Clerk |

la |

lall

Charter Teacher
Charter Teacher
la Il Spec Ed
Cns |

Charter Teacher
la |

la Il Spec Ed
Charter Teacher
Cns |

la |

Charter Teacher
Tutor Assistant
la Preschool

la |

la

Noon Duty Supervisor

Cns Assist Sub

Sub. la/Sa/Faa

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster

Feaster

$38,897
$38,780
$36,480
$34,775
$34,037
$32,316
$32,188
$27,015
$27,009
$26,806
$25,955
$25,113
$24,919
$24,540
$24,029
$23,921
$23,804
$23,747
$23,747
$23,511
$22,911
$22,464
$22,065
$18,538
$17,056
$16,605
$15,260
$13,702
$13,130
$12,896
$11,884
$11,731

$6,265
$9,930
$5,858
$9,384
$10,259
$5,256
$6,270
$9,980
$5,857
$6,219
$5,761
$5,291
$5,423
$4,873
$9,157
$5,078
$1,983
$5,234
$4,805
$9,538
$9,491
$4,882
$5,412
$8,552
$1,652
$1,860
$580
$2,395
$3,986
$1,475
$454
$440



la Preschool
la Preschool
la |

Charter Clerk
Cns |

la Preschool
la

Cns |

lal

la |
la |

la

lal

la Preschool
Cns |

la

lal

lal

la

lal

Charter Teacher

Cns |

Noon Duty Supervisor
All Clerical Subs

All Clerical Subs, Sub.
la/Sa/Faa

All Clerical Subs, Sub.
la/Sa/Faa

Sub. la/Sa/Faa

Sub. la/Sa/Faa

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster

Feaster

Feaster
Feaster

Feaster

Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster
Feaster

Feaster

$10,900
$10,865
$10,739
$10,201
$9,785
$9,637
$9,310
$8,794
$8,176

$8,144
$7,297
$7,219

$6,920
$6,588
$6,232
$6,183
$6,035
$5,289
$4,443
$2,510
$2,462
$2,304

$1,272
$1,268
$411
$274
$375
$369
$3,271
$336
$371

$305
$274
$850

$260
$251
$234
$232
$230
$229
$167

$94
$132
$265



